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Sub.: Reply to RTI Query by Shri Kola Satyanarayana, Andhra Pradesh.

Information Sought:

Query (1): Was there any CSR development programs for our village

Seetharamapuram.
Reply (1): No
Query (2): If yes, provide the details and projects costs of each such activities.

Reply (2): Not Applicable.



